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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Sunday, 3 December Meeting of Standing Committee on Standards Implementation 
(SCSI) of Financial Stability Board (FSB) 

Johannesburg 

Monday, 4 December SCSI meeting Johannesburg 

Tuesday, 5 December Supervisory Board ECB 

Wednesday, 6 December Supervisory Board ECB 

 Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory 
Board members 

ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 7 December General Council ECB 

 Meeting with Japanese Financial Services Agency, Mr Ryozo 
Himino, on current regulatory topics 

ECB 

 Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Tuesday, 12 December Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 13 December Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 14 December Governing Council ECB 

 Supervisory Board ECB 

Friday, 15 December Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

 Supervisory Board ECB 

 Steering Committee ECB 

Tuesday, 19 December Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with Accountancy Europe, on regulatory and supervisory 
topics 

ECB 

 Meeting with supervised entity ECB 
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Wednesday, 20 December Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Thursday, 21 December Meeting with Autonomous Research LLP, on European banking 
landscape 

ECB 

 Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

 Meeting with Eurex Clearing, on clearing business  ECB 
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